Rank  Fleet
1st  E/NE
2nd  EP4HE
3rd  RHEE
4th  BE/NGE
5th B4l
6th RHHE
7th  RE&H
REH
REH

Division

EENEURAR BRI 6.0 B Z0T4H

B NEURAREARL 6.0 B 20F4H

EENECRAR BRI 6.0 B Z0T4H

BN EURARBR 6.0 B 2 F4H

B NEURARBARL 6.0 2 20F4H

BN EURARBR 6.0 B 2 F4H

B NEURARBARL 6.0 2 20F4H

B NEURAREARL 6.0 B 20F4H

EENECRAR BRI 6.0 B Z0T4H

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

Open6.0 F

Open6.0 F

Open6.0 F

Open6.0 F

Open6.0 F

Open6.0 F

Open6.0 F

Open6.0 F

Open6.0 F

114 FAJEE TR 2 RN IEE
R R 5 2 T - A

SailNo

N7

1023

Results are final as of 20:48 on April 14, 2025

Club HelmName HelmSex

WSS GRERR

BERHILZ VRS BT

EvAiTy L3

WSS FReETT

BERHILZPET Far

PUIRERIE B O

PUREERE  BREE

PRI BREE

PRI BREER

/Open 6.0 Women Class

E'8

E'8

R1

(2.0)

(4.0)

1.0

3.0

5.0

(6.0)

(10.0 DNC)

R2

1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

R3

2.0

1.0

3.0

(5.0)

4.0

6.0

7.0

R4

1.0

2.0

(4.0)

3.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

R5  Total
1.0 7.0
20 120
30  13.0
40  19.0
(6.0) 25.0
50  29.0
10.0 DNC 41.0

(10.0 DNC) 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNF 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 50.0

(10.0 DNC) 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNF 10.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02

1

Nett

5.0

8.0

9.0

14.0

19.0

23.0

31.0

40.0

40.0



