

114 年大鵬灣盃全國帆船錦標賽

大鵬灣國家風景區濱灣碼頭-帆船基地

Results are final as of 20:48 on April 14, 2025

單人風浪板開放 6.0 型 女子組 /Open 6.0 Women Class

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Division	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	HelmSex	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st	國小組	單人風浪板開放 6.0 型 女子組	Open6.0 F	R 5	澎湖縣帆船協會	張綵渼	女	(2.0)	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	7.0	5.0
2nd	國中組	單人風浪板開放 6.0 型 女子組	Open6.0 F	N 7	臺南市立安平國中	廖婕宇	女	(4.0)	3.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	12.0	8.0
3rd	大專組	單人風浪板開放 6.0 型 女子組	Open6.0 F	1023	國立中山大學	蔡妮穎	女	1.0	2.0	3.0	(4.0)	3.0	13.0	9.0
4th	國小組	單人風浪板開放 6.0 型 女子組	Open6.0 F	R 12	澎湖縣帆船協會	張語汧	女	3.0	4.0	(5.0)	3.0	4.0	19.0	14.0
5th	國中組	單人風浪板開放 6.0 型 女子組	Open6.0 F	N 5	臺南市立安平國中	郭允芃	女	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	(6.0)	25.0	19.0
6th	大專組	單人風浪板開放 6.0 型 女子組	Open6.0 F	P 6	中山大學風帆社	陳 蓉	女	(6.0)	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	29.0	23.0
7th	大專組	單人風浪板開放 6.0 型 女子組	Open6.0 F	P 71	中山大學風帆社	陳香菱	女	(10.0 DNC)	7.0	7.0	7.0	10.0 DNC	41.0	31.0
	大專組	單人風浪板開放 6.0 型 女子組	Open6.0 F	P 7	中山大學風帆社	陳思芸	女	(10.0 DNC)	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNF	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	50.0	40.0
	大專組	單人風浪板開放 6.0 型 女子組	Open6.0 F	P 1	中山大學風帆社	邱喧詞	女	(10.0 DNC)	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNF	10.0 DNF	10.0 DNC	50.0	40.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02

